
Schedule Name Class Name Pos # First Name Last Name City State Points Column1Column2 Column3Column4Column5Column6
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 1 26 Mark Bornitz Holmen WI 628
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 2 25 Kristopher Berg Ettrick WI 608
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 3 41 Cheyanne Stanfield Sparta WI 607
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 4 28 Jimmy Bjorkman West Salem WI 602
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 5 6 Shawn McCarthy Sparta WI 594
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 6 01 Dexter Malin Lacrosse WI 565
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 7 14 John Huebner La Crosse WI 552
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 8 44 Jake Schomers Lacrescent MN 550
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 9 10 Jaydin Schock West Salem WI 517
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 10 77 Robert Stanfield Lacrosse WI 512
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 11 80 Robert Schliefer 511
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 12 12 Ben Thurk Lacrosse WI 503
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 13 3/4 Nick Hadler Inver Grove Heights MN 490
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 14 2 Dakota Clauson Lacrosse WI 415
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 15 33L Marc Luethe Lacrosse WI 326
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 16 21 Jacob Iverson West Salem WI 305
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 17 24 Justin Iverson West Salem WI 301
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 18 61 Scott Mahlum Lacrosse WI 260
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 19 1 Patrick Thicke West Salem WI 238
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 20 Kyle Ritter Lacrosse WI 224
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 21 5 Josh Viner La Crosse WI 170
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 22 11 Kendon Thurk Lacrescent MN 164
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 23 96 Andy Barney 118
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 24 20 Troy Tuma Owatonna MN 114
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 25 5C Mike Carlson West Salem WI 111
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 26 7 Ridge Oien Bloomington MN 92
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 27 06 Zack Liebsch Winona MN 90
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 28 22 Chris Christensen 74
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 29 15 Hunter Miller West Salem WI 63
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 30 1 Y Jordan Young Melrose WI 58
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 31 14s Justin Schelitzche Cologne MN 57
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 32 42.0 Tyler Stuber La Crosse WI 48
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 33 86 Victor Van Fairbault MN 40
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 34 5L Luke Geisler Richfield MN 40
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 35 429 Davey Pennel Sparta WI 38
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 36 99 Larry Seekamp La Crosse WI 37
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 37 57 Tyler Custer Stratford WI 37
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 38 29 Matthew Pennel Sparta WI 33
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 39 7 Samantha Linnehan Sparta WI 30
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 40 35 Lyle Phillips Edgerton WI 27
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 41 26 Dakota Wells WI 6
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 42 8 Jason Lindvig Lacrosse WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 43 83 Jestin De Lap New Lisbon WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule ANTS Pest Control Hornets 44 42 Alex Rud Lacrosse WI 0
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 1 44 Jake Schomers Lacrescent MN 646
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 2 13 Jonathan Burbach Winona MN 579
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 3 06 Zack Liebsch Winona MN 555
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 4 42 Chris Larson Lacrosse WI 554
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 5 31 Clayton Haessig Winona MN 545
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 6 18 Dan Frye Kendall WI 507
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 7 94 Steve Brasda Osseo WI 506
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 8 12 Al Bartels Tomah WI 495
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 9 22 Skylar Pozanc Buffalo City WI 475
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 10 27 Alex Liebsch Winona MN 462
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 11 98 Keith Larson Lacrosse WI 449
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 12 11 Tristan Drazkowski Winona MN 432
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 13 33 Mike Heyer Dakota MN 412
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 14 80 Rob Schleifer Onalaska WI 363
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 15 10 Adam Kerley Goodview MN 345
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 16 19 Cameron Riggs Winona MN 324
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 17 21P Scott Pataska Holmen WI 279
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 18 83 Jestin Delap New Lisbon WI 272
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 19 K9 John Clauson Onalaska WI 202
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 20 14 John Huebner La Crosse WI 189
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 21 24 Spencer Nevinger Rochester MN 179
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 22 25 Austin Schott Eau Claire WI 140
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 23 83T Erin Thompson Blair WI 140
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 24 25 Dustin McCracken Elroy WI 127
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 25 61 Matthew Drazkowski Winona MN 105
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 26 77 Robert Stansfield La Crosse WI 103
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 27 93 Andy Feldkamp Sparta WI 95
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 28 14s Jordan Schams 92
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 29 28 Justin Erdman Westby WI 90
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 30 02 Tyler Stuber La Crosse WI 88
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 31 48 Ryan Rasmussen Holmen WI 74
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 32 9 Matt Moore Kendall WI 62
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 33 72 WENDY LIEBSCH Winona MN 48
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 34 211a Justin Iverson West Salem WI 47
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 35 4 Tim Murphy Tomah WI 46
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 36 84 Steven Mueller Deforest WI 43
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 37 30 Landon Lockington Melrose WI 42
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 38 10 Josh Myer Milladore WI 32
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 39 00 Thomas Farra Cashton WI 14
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 40 21a Kasey Tart 5
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 41 3 Dakota Clauson Lacrosse WI 0
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Street Stocks 42 2 Alex Rud Lacrosse WI 0
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 1 22 Nick Panitzke Lonsdale MN 856
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 2 66 Steve Carlson West Salem WI 855
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 3 8c Nick Clements West Salem WI 701
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 4 50 Mike Carlson West Salem WI 630
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 5 18 Jerimy Wagner Onalaska WI 618
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 6 14 Steve Bachman West Salem WI 617
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 7 8k Brent Kirchner Lacrosse WI 616
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 8 99 Jeff Partington Farmington MN 507
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 9 33 Matthew Henderson Lacrosse WI 454
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 10 51 Justin Mullikin Holmen WI 454
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 11 6 Randy Humfeld Chaseburg WI 453
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 12 7 Don Turner Lacrosse WI 431
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 13 86 Jonathan Eckelberg West Salem WI 406
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 14 72 Jacob Goede Carver MN 404
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 15 02 Carter Christenson West Salem WI 404
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 16 03 Adam Degenhardt Cashton WI 353
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 17 12 Nick Murgic Rosemount MN 353
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 18 23 Brad Powell Lacrosse WI 329
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 19 18e Mike Ehde Praire du Chen WI 312
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 20 1 Cole Howland Onalaska WI 306
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 21 21 Ty Reedy Holmen WI 270
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 22 77 Jimmy Summerfield Rockland WI 249
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 23 55 Tom Carlson West Salem WI 244
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 24 91 Ty Majeski Seymour WI 223
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 25 9 Dean Cornelius New Prague MN 219
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 26 51N Justin Neisius Eagan MN 208
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 27 28 Bob Wilberg Beloit WI 205
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 28 27 Tony Bagstad Westby WI 137
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 29 63 Jason Stark Sparta WI 99
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 30 64 Rob Christen Holmen WI 83
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 31 20 Devin Schmidt Lakeville MN 80
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 32 02KC Ken Christianson 49
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 33 25 Adam Oxborough Montgomery MN 46
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 34 53 Ryan Brown Lacrosse WI 46
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 35 5 Jeff Pataska Lacrosse WI 45
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 36 42 Ryan Kamish Farmington MN 43
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 37 95 Harley Jankowski Sparta WI 42
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 38 25s Jacob Spirer La Crosse WI 22
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 39 7B Glenn Bush Necedah WI 21
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 40 58 Jeff Sarver West Salem WI 18
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 41 97 Tony Leis Coon Valley WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 42 52 Chad Walen Prior Lake MN 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 43 29 Andrew Schultz Webster MN 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Tobacco Outlet Plus Late Models 44 21 Adam Bendzick Prior Lake MN 0

1



Schedule Name Class Name Pos # First Name Last Name City State Points Column1Column2 Column3Column4Column5Column6
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 1 8 Jason Bolster Sparta WI 1020
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 2 46 Kaleb Hardy Sparta WI 1012
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 3 5 Brandon Gallagher Sparta WI 773
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 4 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville WI 744
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 5 29 Adam Moore Sparta WI 726
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 6 42 Alex Rud Lacrosse WI 644
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 7 2 Bill Schott Lacrosse WI 423
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 8 01 Joel Geisser Sparta WI 420
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 9 00 Thomas Farra Sparta WI 348
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 10 77 Dan Secor Bangor WI 213
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 11 19 Andy Moore Sparta WI 211
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 12 4 Mark Challet Bangor WI 181
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 13 24 Jason Schaller Lacrosse WI 177
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 14 0 Charles Vian Sparta WI 143
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 15 7 Lynseigh Challet West Salem WI 141
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 16 6 Jordan Myers Sparta WI 128
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 17 34 Jason Stark Sparta WI 74
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 18 81 Raymond Hardy Marshfield WI 73
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 19 6 Shawn McCarthy Sparta WI 64
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 20 18R Robby Robinson Orfordville WI 60
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 21 36 Ray Burkum Westby WI 58
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 22 13 Jacinda Pfaff Sparta WI 49
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 23 61 Mike Krueger Sparta WI 48
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Auto Value Hobby Stocks 24 47 Peter Carlson Sparta WI 0
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 1 97 Chris Weber Cashton WI 637
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 2 03 Jeff Thompson West Salem WI 610
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 3 50 Tom Luethe West Salem WI 604
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 4 28 Sam Niles Holmen WI 550
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 5 39 Henry Vian Sparta WI 480
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 6 68 Mandi Eckelberg West Salem WI 461
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 7 13 Mark Challet Bangor WI 451
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 8 5 Brian Hesselberg Bangor WI 409
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 9 21 Chris Skrede Sparta WI 399
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 10 29 Jesse Green Eau Claire WI 359
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 11 75 Justin Berg Bangor WI 284
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 12 99 Jack Litsheim Lacrosse WI 270
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 13 85 John Grosskopf La Crosse WI 133
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 14 07 Amy Radtke La Crosse WI 67
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 15 25 Eric Campbell Lonsdale MN 48
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 16 07 Dillon Sellner Randolph MN 45
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 17 9 Taylor Dawson Friendship WI 43
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 18 22 Brad Warthan Sparta WI 42
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 19 90 Tytus Hulgestad Milton WI 42
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 20 23 Dan Gilster West Salem WI 38
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 21 21 Cody Houseweart Machesney Park IL 35
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 22 6 Randy Humfeld Chaseburg WI 33
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 23 40 Rob Curran Rockland WI 32
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 24 23s Steve Schultz Webster MN 8
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Game Fuel Sportsmen 25 10 Dustin Mann Elko MN 7
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 1 77 Robert Stanfield Lacrosse WI 85
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 2 14 John Huebner La Crosse WI 64
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 3 6 Shawn McCarthy Sparta WI 64
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 4 25 Kristopher Berg Ettrick WI 56
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 5 06 Zack Liebsch Winona MN 53
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 6 27 Alex Liebsch Winona MN 49
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 7 46 Kaleb Hardy Sparta WI 46
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 8 8 Jason Bolster Sparta WI 45
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 9 13 Jonathan Burbach Winona MN 44
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 10 26 Mark Bornitz Holmen WI 43
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 11 28 Jimmy Bjorkman West Salem WI 42
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 12 31 Clayton Haessig Winona MN 41
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 13 44 Jake Schomers Lacrescent MN 40
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 14 01 Dexter Malin Lacrosse WI 37
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 15 19 Cameron Riggs Winona MN 34
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 16 3/4 Nick Hadler Inver Grove Heights MN 32
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 17 29 Adam Moore Sparta WI 30
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 18 80 Robert Schliefer 26
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 19 41 Cheyanne Stanfield Sparta WI 24
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 20 21 Jacob Iverson West Salem WI 23
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 21 33 Mike Heyer Dakota MN 22
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 22 10 Adam Kerley Goodview MN 21
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 23 11 Tristan Drazkowski Winona MN 21
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 24 5 Brandon Gallagher Sparta WI 20
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 25 5 Jake Bemis Trempealeau WI 19
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 26 61 Scott Mahlum Lacrosse WI 19
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 27 00 Thomas Farra Cashton WI 18
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 28 98 Keith Larson Lacrosse WI 16
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 29 24 Justin Iverson West Salem WI 15
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 30 2 Bill Schott Lacrosse WI 14
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 31 01 Joel Geisser Sparta WI 14
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 32 94 Steve Brasda Osseo WI 13
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 33 42 Alex Rud Lacrosse WI 11
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 34 21P Scott Pataska Holmen WI 11
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 35 2 Dakota Clauson Lacrosse WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 36 18 Dan Frye Kendall WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 37 9 Matthew Moore Kendall WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 38 09 Jared Novak West Salem WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 39 97 Davis Helgerson 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 40 04M Tyler Michschl 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 41 48 Ryan Rasmussen Holmen WI 10
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 42 101 Nick Krause La Crosse WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 43 k9 John Clauson Onalaska WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 44 4 Mark Challet Bangor WI 9
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 45 42.0 Tyler Stuber La Crosse WI 8
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 46 22 Skylar Pozanc La Crosse WI 7
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 47 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 48 14s Justin Schelitzche Cologne MN 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 49 12 Ben Thurk Lacrosse WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 50 1 Patrick Thicke West Salem WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 51 11 Kendon Thurk Lacrescent MN 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 52 10 Jaydin Schock West Salem WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 53 27 Jordan Young Melrose WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 54 22 Kyle Ritter Lacrosse WI 0
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Novelty Division 55 33L Marc Luethe Lacrosse WI 0
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 1 22 Nick Panitzke Lonsdale MN 320
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 2 8c Nick Clements West Salem WI 290
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 3 66 Steve Carlson West Salem WI 280
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 4 6 Randy Humfeld Chaseburg WI 190
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 5 50 Mike Carlson West Salem WI 170
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 6 1 Cole Howland Onalaska WI 170
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 7 23 Brad Powell Lacrosse WI 150
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 8 21 Ty Reedy Holmen WI 120
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 9 91 Ty Majeski Seymour WI 100
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 10 03 Adam Degenhardt Cashton WI 90
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 11 72 Jacob Goede Carver MN 80
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 12 14 Steve Bachman West Salem WI 70
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 13 9 Dean Cornelius New Prague MN 60
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 14 18 Jerimy Wagner Onalaska WI 50
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 15 28 Bobby Wilberg Beloit WI 40
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 16 12 Nick Murgic Rosemount MN 40
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 17 8k Brent Kirchner Lacrosse WI 20
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 18 33 Matthew Henderson Lacrosse WI 20
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 19 18e Mike Ehde Praire du Chen WI 20
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Late Model Budweiser Dash 20 51N Justin Neisius Eagan MN 20
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 1 97 Chris Weber Cashton WI 560
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 2 50 Tom Luethe West Salem WI 530
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 3 03 Jeff Thompson West Salem WI 460
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 4 5 Brian Hesselberg Bangor WI 340
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 5 28 Sam Niles Holmen WI 220
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 6 21 Chris Skrede Sparta WI 110
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 7 99 Jack Litsheim Lacrosse WI 80
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 8 13 Mark Challet Bangor WI 40
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 9 10 Dustin Mann Elko MN 20
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 10 75 Justin Berg Bangor WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 11 68 Mandi Eckelberg West Salem WI 10
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Sportsmen Budweiser Dash 12 39 Henry Vian Sparta WI 10
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 1 46 Kaleb Hardy Sparta WI 540
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 2 8 Jason Bolster Sparta WI 470
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 3 29 Adam Moore Sparta WI 310
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 4 5 Brandon Gallagher Sparta WI 280
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 5 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville WI 170
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 6 2 Bill Schott Lacrosse WI 140
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 7 19 Andy Moore Sparta WI 120
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 8 77 Dan Secor Bangor WI 100
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 9 61 Mike Krueger Sparta WI 90
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 10 42 Alex Rud Lacrosse WI 90
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 11 34 Jason Stark Sparta WI 60
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 12 01 Joel Geisser Sparta WI 60
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 13 24 Jason Schaller Lacrosse WI 30
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 14 18R Robby Robinson Orfordville WI 30
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Hobby Stock Budweiser Dash 15 36 Ray Burkum Westby WI 20
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2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 1 77 Robert Stanfield Lacrosse WI 539
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 2 98 Keith Larson Lacrosse WI 485
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 3 2 Chris Larson Lacrosse WI 473
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 4 12 Al Bartels Tomah WI 445
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 5 90 Matthew Moore Kendall WI 293
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 6 89 Matthew Bornheimer La Crosse WI 278
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 7 57 Clayton Haessig Winona MN 268
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 8 13 Jonathan Burbach Winona MN 178
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 9 32oz DAVID TREU Sparta WI 146
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 10 03 Kyle Solberg Hokah MN 120
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 11 00 Thomas Farra Sparta WI 73
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 12 10 Troy Dobbratz Elroy WI 69
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 13 31 Tyler Wilhelmson Onalaska WI 66
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 14 17 Damon Probus Trempealeau WI 61
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 15 101 Nick Clausen 55
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 16 32 Katie Deicher Sparta WI 51
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Mini Vans 17 93 Andy Feldkamp Sparta WI 50
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Schedule Name Class Name Pos # First Name Last Name
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 1 5 Cory Kemkes
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 2 5 Dave Edwards
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 3 06 Zack Liebsch
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 4 2 Bill Schott
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 5 93 Brian Scholl
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 6 8 Jason Bolster
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 7 13 Jonathan Burbach
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 8 7T Glenn Bush
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 9 474 Ben Passa
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 10 61 Mike Krueger
2019 - LaCrosse Fair Speedway Schedule Outlawz 11 42 Tyler Stuber
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City State Points Column1Column2 Column3Column4Column5Column6
Appleton WI 0
Salem WI 0
Winona MN 0
Lacrosse WI 0
French Island WI 0
Sparta WI 0
Winona MN 0
Necedah WI 0
Holmen WI 0
Sparta WI 0
La Crosse WI 0
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